m RC4 R 2023 <2023><F8199W1>

REAR WHEEL
58275
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A56010093000 Rear wheel cmpl. OZ 3.5x17" 1.00
3 B3310013000 REAR RIM INNER SPACER 0Z 1.00
4 M3210002000 REAR RIM BEARING R/S OZ 2.00
5 SB909076000 Valve 90° black 1.00
6 M3210003000 REAR RIM BEARING L/S OZ 1.00
7 B3310018000 DAMPER RUBBER OZ 3.00
8 A56010050070 bolt for sprocket support 3.00
9 A56010050133 Rear sprocket carrier cmpl. 1.00
12 A5601005103301 Rear sprocket 33 teeth 0.00
12 A5601005103501 Rear sprocket 35T 0.00
12 A5601005103601 Rear sprocket 36T 0.00
12 A5601005103701 Rear sprocket, 37 teeth 0.00
12 A5601005103801 Rear sprocket, 38 teeth 0.00
12 A5601005103901 Rear sprocket, 39 teeth 1.00
12 A5601005104001 Rear sprocket 40T 0.00
13 61010057000 NUT REAR SPROCKET 05 3.00




14 00250602068 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 6.00
15 25010060000 BRAKE DISC REAR D=220MM 1.00
16 0900008015U0 Special screw 3.00
17 A56010060010C1 Brake disc adapter 1.00
20 A56010065126 Chain 1.00
40 77310085044 Thru axle rear wheel cmpl. 07 1.00
41 50310084000 Chain tension adjuster, right 1.00
42 50304040100 screw M10x1.25x50 WS10 2.00
43 58414030000 HH COLLAR NUT M10X1,25 WS=13 MINI ADV. 2.00
44 50310099000 Hexagon nut M20x1.5 1.00
50 A56010050040 collar bush outside 1.00
51 A56010050050 collar bush inside 1.00
52 A56010050020 Spacer, right 1.00




